

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.3606/2020

M/S VISTRA ITCL (INDIA) LIMITED & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DINKAR VENKATASUBRAMANIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for IA No.113225/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF
THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.113226/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
AFFIDAVIT)

Date : 17-03-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sumant Batra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Joydeep Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Akansha Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 List the Civil Appeal on 24 March 2021.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master