SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

<u>Civil Appeal No(s).3606/2020</u>

M/S VISTRA ITCL (INDIA) LIMITED & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DINKAR VENKATASUBRAMANIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.113225/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.113226/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

Date: 10-12-2021 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Upon being mentioned by Mr. Kapil Sibal, learned senior counsel for the appellants, we deem it appropriate to direct the Registry to list this matter on 11.12.2021 before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr.Justice M.R. Shah.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)