

ITEM NO.2 Court 12 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XVII
 S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3606/2020

M/S VISTRA ITCL (INDIA) LIMITED & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DINKAR VENKATASUBRAMANIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.113225/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.113226/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

WITH

C.A. No. 6372-6373/2021 (XVII)

(IA No.117515/2021-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF and IA No.117514/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.117528/2021-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and IA No.117529/2021-PERMISSION TO FILE APPEAL and IA No.117516/2021-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 17-01-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Anindita Roy Chowdhury, Adv.
 Ms. Vatsala Rai, Adv.
 Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR
 Mr. Brian Henry Moses, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Anindita Roy Chowdhury, Adv
 Ms. Vatsala Rai, Adv.
 Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR
 Mr. Brian Henry Moses, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
 Mr. Anoop Rawat, Adv.
 Mr. Siddhant Kant, Adv.
 Ms. Charu Bansal, Adv.
 Ms. Prabh Simran Kaur, Adv.
 Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
 Ms. Niharika Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Dhruv Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Akansha Srivastava, Adv.
 Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

Mr. Vikram Nankani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Pednekar, Adv.
Mr. Chanakya Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Arpan Behl, Adv.
Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 18.01.2022.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER