ITEM NO.1503
(For Judgment)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3606/2020

M/S VISTRA ITCL (INDIA) LIMITED & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MR. DINKAR VENKATASUBRAMANIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([HEARD BY: HON. M.R.SHAH AND HON. SANJIV KHANNA, JJ.]
IA No.113225/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.113226/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

Date: 04-05-2023 This appeal was called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

Ms. Anindita Roy Chowdhury, Adv.

Ms. Vatsala Rai, Adv. Mr. Raghav Chadda, Adv.

Ms. Chitra Vats,

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR Ms. Ruchi Goyal, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice M.R. Shah pronounced the reportable judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjiv Khanna.

The present Appeal is disposed of in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

Pending applications, if any, stand disposed of.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)